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CP CHIETI (0302033A)
CHIETI - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Torneo CP CHIETI 0302033A

Luogo CHIETI  [Chieti - Abruzzo]
Periodo 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri D'ALLEVA GABRIELE - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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CP CHIETI (0302033A)
CHIETI - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 3N Ballatore Francesco      ITA ABR PE 1458 0 0 1985 M 112305

1 2N Centorame Achille        ITA ABR PE 1570 0 0 1967 M 103413

2 CM Cerquitella Luca         ITA ABR PE 2095 0 0 1985 M 812579 103419

8 3N Concordia Ettore         ITA ABR CH 1410 0 0 1938 M 110174

14 3N D'Angelo Giovanni        ITA ABR CH 1500 0 0 1974 M 112516

3 2N Di Federico Luigi        ITA ABR PE 1600 0 0 1990 M 103424

13 3N Di Giulio Dario          ITA ABR PE 1482 0 0 1976 M 112515

5 1N Giacchetti Claudio       ITA ABR PE 1722 0 0 1961 M 106943

10 1N Lelli Andrea             ITA ABR PE 0 0 1990 M 112080

12 3N Malandra Filippo         ITA ABR CH 1461 0 0 1986 M 112306

15 3N Orsini Daniele           ITA ABR CH 1407 0 0 1990 M 112850

9 2N Pierandrei Cristiano     ITA LOM MI 1507 0 0 1987 M 110867

4 CM Rebeggiani Andrea        ITA ABR CH 1967 0 0 1964 M 810916 106942

7 1N Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA MAR AN 1626 0 0 1968 F 106945

6 1N Tacconelli Valentino     ITA ABR CH 1765 0 0 1969 M 106944

16 2N Valentini Marano Mirko   ITA ABR CH 1567 0 0 1976 M 113817
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 3N Ballatore Francesco      ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1985 M 112305

1 2N Centorame Achille        ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 103413

8 3N Concordia Ettore         ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1938 M 110174

14 3N D'Angelo Giovanni        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1974 M 112516

3 2N Di Federico Luigi        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 103424

13 3N Di Giulio Dario          ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 112515

5 1N Giacchetti Claudio       ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 106943

12 3N Malandra Filippo         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1986 M 112306

15 3N Orsini Daniele           ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 112850

9 2N Pierandrei Cristiano     ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1987 M 110867

7 1N Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 F 106945

6 1N Tacconelli Valentino     ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1969 M 106944

16 2N Valentini Marano Mirko   ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 113817
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